
$ 61,465
Net Price+ Buy $878+

Exterior
Phantom Black Tri-Coat
Pearl Exterior Paint

Interior
Black / Sepia Interior
Colors

This is your... 2013 Chrysler 300 SRT8® RWD

MODEL

300 SRT8® RWD

 $48,450

COLORS

Phantom Black Tri-Coat Pearl Exterior Paint $500

Black / Sepia Interior Colors $0

 $500

OPTIONS

Uconnect® 8.4N AM/FM/SAT/NAV $0

6.4-Liter V8 HEMI® Eng w/Fuel Saver Technology $0

5-Speed Automatic Transmission $0

Monotone Paint $0

Gas Guzzler Tax $1,000

Black Vapor Chrome Group $795

245/45ZR20 BSW Performance Tires $150

Laguna Leather Package $1,495

Leather Interior Group $2,500

Dual-Pane Panoramic Sunroof $1,495

Engine Block Heater $95

Harman Kardon Audio Group $1,995

SafetyTec $1,995

 $11,520

PAYMENT SUMMARY

 Buy Lease

Monthly Payments $878 -

MSRP* $48,450 -

Options Subtotal $12,020 -

Destination Charges $995 -

Down Payment -$9,220 (15%) -

Term Duration 72 months -

Annual Percentage Rate(APR) 6.47% -

Estimated Selling Price $52,245 -

Estimated Capitalized Costs - -

*MSRP excludes destination, taxes, title and registration fees. Starting at price refers to the base model, optional equipment not included. A more expensive
model may be shown. Pricing and offers may change at any time without notification. To get full pricing details, see your dealer.

What's Included
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INTERIOR

Uconnect® 8.4N AM/FM/SAT/NAV

POWERTRAIN

6.4-Liter V8 HEMI® Eng w/Fuel Saver Technology

5-Speed Automatic Transmission

Standard Features

MODEL HIGHLIGHTS

KEY FEATURES

ADDITIONAL KEY FEATURES

SRT® Track Experience. www.drivesrt.com to Register
Bright Surround / Gloss Black Grille
Black Headlamp Bezels
Adaptive Bi-Xenon HID Headlamps
Automatic High Beam Headlamp Control
Dedicated Daytime Running Headlamps
Fog Lamps
Body-Color Fascias
Body-Color Door Handles
Body-Color Exterior Mirrors
Lower Body Side Cladding
Rear Body-Color Spoiler
Chrysler Wing Badge with Black Accent
Remote Proximity Keyless Entry
Keyless Go™
Sentry Key® Theft Deterrent System
Security Alarm
Remote Start System
Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc Performance Brakes
All Speed Traction Control
3-Mode Electronic Stability Control
Rain Brake Support
Ready Alert Braking
Reactive Head Restraints
Advanced Multistage Front Airbags
Supplemental Front Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
Driver Inflatable Knee-Bolster Airbag
Performance Tuned Steering
SRT® Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel
Power Tilt / Telescoping Steering Column
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls
Steering Wheel Mounted Paddle Shifters
Heated Steering Wheel
Speed Control
Center High-Mount Stop Lamp
Acoustic Windshield
Acoustic Front Door Glass
Front and Rear Solar Control Glass
Rain Sensitive Windshield Wipers
Speed Sensitive Power Locks

ENGINE/TRANSMISSION

6.4-Liter V8 HEMI® Eng w/Fuel Saver Technology
Severe Duty II Engine Cooling
5-Speed Automatic Transmission
AutoStick® Automatic Transmission
Sport Mode 2
Steering Wheel Mounted Paddle Shifters
3.06 Rear Axle Ratio
180-MPH Primary Speedometer
19.1-Gallon Fuel Tank
Dual Rear Exhaust with Bright Tips

MULTIMEDIA

Uconnect® 8.4N AM/FM/SAT/NAV
8.4-Inch Touch Screen Display
Garmin® Navigation System
Uconnect® Voice Command with Bluetooth®
Bluetooth® Streaming Audio
SiriusXM Satellite Radio w/ 1-Yr Radio Subscription
1-Year SiriusXM Radio Service
SiriusXM Travel Link™/1Yr Travel Link Subscription
1-Year SiriusXM Travel Link Service
SiriusXM Traffic™ / 1-Year Traffic Service
1-Year SiriusXM Traffic™ Service
Audio Jack Input for Mobile Devices
Remote USB Port
6 Premium Speakers
276-Watt Amplifier
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls
ParkView™ Rear Back-Up Camera
SRT® Performance Pages

SEATING

Leather Trim Seats
Leather-Trimmed Seats with Preferred Suede
Power Front Driver and Passenger Seats
Heated Front Seats
Ventilated Front Seats
Driver / Passenger Power 4-Way Lumbar Adjust
Heated Second-Row Seats
Memory for Radio, Driver Seat and Mirrors
Rear 60 / 40 Folding Seat
Real Carbon Fiber Interior Accents
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WHEELS/TIRES

20-Inch x 9.0-Inch Aluminum SRT® Design Wheels
245/45ZR20 All Season Performance Tires
Tire Pressure Monitoring Display
3-Mode Electronic Stability Control
Knock Back Mitigation
Adaptive Damping
Tire Service Kit
SRT® Track Experience. www.drivesrt.com to Register

EPA EST. MPG

14 city/23 hwy

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

"Chrysler" Badge
"SRT8" Badge
1-Year SiriusXM Radio Service
1-Year SiriusXM Traffic™ Service
1-Year SiriusXM Travel Link Service
12-Volt Center Console Power Outlet
180-MPH Primary Speedometer
19.1-Gallon Fuel Tank
220-Amp Alternator
3-Mode Electronic Stability Control
4-Wheel Independent High Performance Suspension
6.4-Liter Engine Cover
730-Amp Maintenance Free Battery
Adaptive Bi-Xenon HID Headlamps
Adaptive Damping
Air Filtering
Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc Performance Brakes
Audio Jack Input for Mobile Devices
Auto Adjust-in-Reverse Exterior Mirrors
Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror w/ Microphone
Automatic Headlamp Leveling System
Automatic Headlamps
Automatic High Beam Headlamp Control
AutoStick® Automatic Transmission
Black Headlamp Bezels
Bluetooth® Streaming Audio
Body-Color Door Handles
Body-Color Fascias
Brake and Knuckle Parts Module
Bright Pedals
Bright Surround / Gloss Black Grille
Cargo Compartment Dress-Up
Cargo Net
Center High-Mount Stop Lamp
Chrysler Classic Analog Clock
Chrysler Wing Badge with Black Accent
Compass Gauge
Customer Defined Display Monitor
Day Light Opening Moldings
Dedicated Daytime Running Headlamps
Delete Spare Tire
Door Parts Module
Door Sill Scuff Pads
Driver / Passenger Power 4-Way Lumbar Adjust
Driver and Passenger Lower LED Lamps
Driver's Auto-Dimming Exterior Mirror
Dual Note Electric Horns
Dual Rear Exhaust with Bright Tips
Electronic Stability Control
Engine Oil Cooler
Exterior Mirrors with Heating Element
Floor Carpet
Fog Lamps
Front and Rear Floor Mats
Front and Rear LED Map Pockets
Front Reading / Map Lamps
Front Suspension Damper Parts Module
Front Suspension Parts Module
Full-Length Floor Console
Garmin® Navigation System
Glove Box Lamp
Heated / Cooled Front Console Cup Holder
Heated Steering Wheel
Hill Start Assist
Humidity Sensor
Illuminated Front Cup Holders
Illuminated Rear Assist Handles
Illuminated Rear Cup Holders
Inside Emergency Trunk Lid Release
Instrument Panel
Instrument Panel Parts Module
Keyless Go™
Knock Back Mitigation
Leather Trim Seats
Leather-Wrapped Shift Knob
Lower Body Side Cladding
Memory for Radio, Driver Seat and Mirrors
Outside Temperature Display
ParkView™ Rear Back-Up Camera
Passenger Assist Handles
Performance Tuned Steering
Power Accessory Delay
Power Adjustable Pedals with Memory
Power Tilt / Telescoping Steering Column
Powertrain Parts Module
Rain Brake Support
Rain Sensitive Windshield Wipers
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Reactive Head Restraints
Ready Alert Braking
Real Carbon Fiber Interior Accents
Rear 60 / 40 Folding Seat
Rear Body-Color Spoiler
Rear Reading / Courtesy Lamps
Rear Suspension Damper Parts Module
Rear Suspension Parts Module
Rear Window Defroster
Remote Fuel Door Release
Remote Proximity Keyless Entry
Remote Start System
Remote USB Port
Security Alarm
Sentry Key® Theft Deterrent System
Severe Duty II Engine Cooling
Silver Brake Calipers
SiriusXM Travel Link™/1Yr Travel Link Subscription
Speed Control
Sport Mode 2
Sport Mode 3
SRT® Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel
SRT® Performance Pages
SRT® Track Experience. www.drivesrt.com to Register
Steering Wheel Mounted Paddle Shifters
Sun Visors with Illuminated Vanity Mirrors
Tip Start
Tire and Wheel Parts Module
Tire Pressure Monitoring Display
Tire Service Kit
Trunk Lamp
Trunk Mat
Uconnect® Voice Command with Bluetooth®
Universal Garage Door Opener
Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
Ventilated Front Seats

CLIMATE CONTROL OPTIONS

A/C Auto Temperature Control with Dual Zone Control

EXTERIOR PAINT PROCEDURES

Monotone Paint

GLASS

Acoustic Front Door Glass
Acoustic Windshield
Front and Rear Solar Control Glass
Solar Control Glass

GVWR PACKAGES

GVW Rating - 5,350 Pounds

MIRRORS

Body-Color Exterior Mirrors
Power Multi-Function Mirrors with Manual Fold-Away

SOUND SYSTEM COMPONENTS

8.4-Inch Touch Screen Display
For More Information, Call 888-539-7474
Integrated Window Antenna
SiriusXM Satellite Radio w/ 1-Yr Radio Subscription
SiriusXM Traffic™ / 1-Year Traffic Service
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls

SPEAKER SYSTEMS

276-Watt Amplifier
6 Premium Speakers

TIRES

245/45ZR20 All Season Performance Tires

WHEELS

20-Inch x 9.0-Inch Aluminum SRT® Design Wheels

PERFORMANCE

ENGINE

6.4-Liter V8 HEMI® Eng w/Fuel Saver Technology

TRANSMISSION

5-Speed Automatic Transmission

SAFETY & SECURITY

CONVENIENCE/SECURITY OPTIONS

Advanced Multistage Front Airbags
Driver Inflatable Knee-Bolster Airbag
Heated Front Seats
Heated Second-Row Seats
Power Front Driver and Passenger Seats
Power Front Windows w/ 1-Touch Up and Down Feature
Power Trunk Lid Release
Speed Sensitive Power Locks
Supplemental Front Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
Supplemental Side-Curtain Front and Rear Airbags

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS

Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Running Ground Clearance: 4.3
Overall Body Width: 74.2
Overall Height: 58.2

Chrysler - Build & Price - Print Configured Vehicle http://www.chrysler.com/hostc/bmo/CUC201301LXCX48A/2DX/prin...

4 di 5 04/08/2013 01:25



Overall Length: 200.3
Overhang - Front: 34.5
Overhang - Rear: 42.4
Track - Front: 63.4
Track - Rear: 63.1
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left: 38.9
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right: 38.9
Wheelbase: 120.2

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS

Cargo Capacity (Trunk): 16.3
Head Room - Front: 38.6
Head Room - Rear: 37.9
Hip Room - Front: 56.2
Hip Room - Rear: 56.1
Leg Room - Front: 41.8
Leg Room - Rear: 40.1
Passenger Interior Volume: 106.3
Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating: 5
Seating Capacity - Standard Seating: 5
Shoulder Room - Front: 59.5
Shoulder Room - Rear: 57.7
Trunk Lift-Over Height: 30.1

CAPACITIES/WEIGHTS

Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans: 4365
Capacity/Weights - Fuel Tank Capacity: 19.1
Towing Capacity - Standard: Not Recommended
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Front : 54.0
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Rear: 46.0

BASICS

Brakes - Front: Disc
Brakes - Rear: Disc
Driveline Configuration: RWD
EPA Classification: LARGE
Maximum Number of Doors: 4
Standard Number of Doors: 4
Steering: Rack & Pinion
Suspension - Front: Ind
Suspension - Rear: 5-Link Ind
Tires - Aspect Ratio: 45
Tires - Construction: ZR
Tires - Spare Tire Type: Tire Kit
Tires - Type: P
Tires - Wheel Diameter: 20.0
Tires - Width: 245
Tops - Standard Top: HF
Vehicle Type: Car

MOBILITY

Body Opening Width : 32.9
Open Door Angle: 78
Open Door Trim to Body: 36.5
Seat Cushion Height from Ground: 23.2
Seat Cushion to Rocker Panel: 10.4
Step-Out Height : 4.2
Step-Out Width: 7.2
Step-Over Height from Ground: 15.4

WARRANTY

Basic - Miles: 36,000
Basic - Months: 36
Powertrain - Miles: 100,000
Powertrain - Months: 60
Roadside Assistance - Miles: 100,000
Roadside Assistance - Months: 60
Rust-Through - Miles: 100,000
Rust-Through - Months: 60

+ This rate is for estimation purposes only. You may not be able to finance your vehicle at this rate. See dealer for details.
+ This rate is for estimation purposes only. You may not be able to finance your vehicle at this rate. See dealer for details.
+

Base price: $48,450
+ Options: $12,020
+ Destination: $995
= Estimated Selling Price: $61,465
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